
Course 
Codes 

24-SOY 
C-101 
24-SOY 
C-102 

24-SOY 
M-103 

24-SOY 
T-104 

24-SOY 

-S-105 

24-SOY 
V-106 

Department of Sociology 
Jamia Millia Islamia 

Four Year Undergraduate Course 
Sociology (Major) 

Structure as per NEP 2020 

Paper Title 

Introduction to Sociology 

Indian Society: Text and 
Context 

Invitation to Sociology 

Understanding Gender 

Constitutional 

Morality/Swayam 

Semester-I 
Credits Internal 

Marks 

IRC/Islamiyat/HRS 

General Urdu 

Total Credits 

MAJOR 
4 

4 

MINOR 
4 

MDC 
3 

3 

40 

40 

40 

VALUEADDED COURSE 

02 

30 

2 

ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COURSE (AEC) 
45 General English 

26 

30 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE (SEC) 
30 Learning to Read 

Compulsory Qualifying-I 
20 

20 

Compulsory Qualifying-II 

Theory Weekly 
Marks Hours 

Paper 

60 

60 

60 

45 

45 

30 

30 

Total Marks 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Total 
Marks 

100 

100 

100 

75 

75 

75 

50 

50 

625 
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SI No. 

24-SOY -
C-151 

24-SOY 
C-152 

24-SOY 
M-153 

24-SOY 
T-154 

To be 

issued by 
the 

University 

24-SOY -
S-155 

24-SOY 
V-156 

Paper Title 

Classical Sociological 
Theory 

Introduction to Social 
Research 

Sociological 
Perspectives 

Media, Culture and 
Society 

Living with 

Semester-II 
Credits 

Difference/Swayam 

MAJOR 
4 

IRC/ Islamiyat /HRS 

Total Credits 

4 

General Urdu 

MINOR 
4 

MDC 
3 

3 

3 

Compulsory Qualifying-I 

Internal 
Marks Marks 

ABILITIY ENHANCEMENT COURSE (AEC) 
General English 30 

40 

VALUE ADDED COURSE 
2 20 

40 

2 

40 

2 

27+4 
Exit-1 

30 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE (SEC) 
Learning to Write 30 

Theory Weekly 

Paper 

12 

60 

60 

UG Certificate (Minimum Credit-48) 

60 

20. 

Internship (BS-I-157)- 4 Credits (Summer Break) 
Compulsory Qualifying-II 

45 

45 

45 

30 

30 

38 

Total Marks 

Hours 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Total 
Marks 

100 

100 

100 

75 

75 

75 

50 

50 

50 
675 
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