Department of Sociology Jamia Millia Islamia Four Year Undergraduate Course Sociology (Major) Structure as per NEP 2020

		Semester-	·I			
Course Codes	Paper Title	Credits	Internal Marks	Theory Marks Paper	Weekly	Total Marks
		MAJOR				
24-SOY- C-101	Introduction to Sociology	4	40	60	4	100
24-SOY- C-102	Indian Society: Text and Context	4	40	60	4	100
		MINOR				,
24-SOY- M-103	Invitation to Sociology	4	40	60	4	100
		MDC				
24-SOY- T-104	Understanding Gender	3	30	45	3	75
	ABILITY ENHA	NCEMEN	T COURS	E (AEC)		
	General English	2	30	45	3	75
	SKILL ENHAN	CEMEN	COURSE	(SEC)		
24-SOY -S-105	Learning to Read	3	30	45	3	75
	VALUI	E ADDED	COURSE			
24-SOY- V-106	Constitutional Morality/Swayam	02	20	30	2	50
	Comp	ulsory Qu				7.0
	IRC/Islamiyat/HRS	2	20	30	2	50
	Comp	ulsory Qua	lifying-II			
	General Urdu	2		N. C. and Land		625
	Total Credits	26	lotal	Marks		043

09/10/25

विभागाय्यः / Head समाजशास्त्र विभागः / Department of Scolology जामिया मिल्लिया इस्लामिया / Jamia Millia Islami. नई दिल्ली / New Delhi-110025

	Ser	nester-II				
Sl No.	Paper Title	Credits	Internal Marks	Theory Marks Paper	Weekly Hours	Total Marks
24.00**		IAJOR				
24-SOY - C-151	Classical Sociological Theory	4	40	60	4	100
24-SOY - C-152	Introduction to Social Research	4	40	60	4	100
	M	INOR				
24-SOY - M-153	Sociological Perspectives	4	40	60	4	100
		MDC				
24-SOY - T-154	Media, Culture and Society	3	30	45	3	75
	ABILITIY ENHANC	EMENT C	OURSE (A	EC)		
To be issued by the University	General English	3	30	45	3	75
	SKILL ENHAN	CEMENT	COURSE	(SEC)	·9 0	
24-SOY - S-155	Learning to Write	3	30	45	3	75
	VALUE	ADDED (COURSE			
24-SOY - V-156	Living with Difference/Swayam	2	20	30	2	50
	Compulsor	y Qualifyii				
	IRC/ Islamiyat /HRS	2	20.	30	2	50
	Internship (BS-I-1	57)- 4 Cred	its (Summe	r Break)		
	Compu	lsory Qual	ifying-II			
	General Urdu	2	12	38	2	50
	Total Credits	27+4	T	otal Marks		675
	UG Certifica	Exit-1 ate (Minimu	ım Credit-4	8)		

विकासाव्यात / Haad

विकाराज्यस / Head समानशास्त्र विभाग / Department of Socialogy जामिया मिल्लिया इस्लामिया / Jamia Millia Islambo नई दिल्ली / New Delhi-110025